LE
V
EL
 T
RA
N
SM
IT

MBL-105-2M-300-00
MBN-105-2M-300-00
Type Code
Integrated transmitter I
Integrated transmitter
mini Y
Output / Ex Code
4 – 20 mA + HART® / 1 mm / conn. M
Code Probe length Code
0 0 m    0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
0.1 m 4
0.5 m 5
0.6 m 6
0.7 m 7
0.8 m 8
0.9 m 9
Housing Code
Aluminium 5
Probe type /
Process connection Code
Rod
1" BSP A
2" BSP C
1" NPT D
2" NPT G
Rod without proc. conn.   U*
DIMENSIONS
Type Process conn.
MBL-105-2M-300-00 1" NPT
MBN-105-2M-300-00 2" NPT
Type Process conn.
MBH-105-2M-300-00 1" BSP
MBK-105-2M-300-00 2" BSP
Threaded sliding sleeve
Minimal probe length: 300 mm.
*With optional process connection.
MY-5-MMI-5-M
Ø40
s=41
42
4 mA
20 mA
Ø28
29
Ø8
13
7
13
8
1" BSP / NPT
53
4 mA
20 mA
Ø5460
Ø40
s=41
L
13
7
13
8
1" BSP / NPT
ООО “РусАвтоматизация” Челябинск, Гагарина 5,
русавтоматизация.рф
454010 Россия, тел. 8-800-775-09-57 ,  +7(351)799-54-26,
тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
(звонок бесплатный)